B CONTENTS

LIST OF FIGURES
LIST OF TABLES
ABOUT THE AUTHORS

Social finance: Capitalizing social impact
Alex Nicholls and Jed Emerson
PART | CONTEXTS AND DEBATES

1 Social finance: Does ‘investment’ add value?
Geoff Mulgan

2 What should social finance invest in and with whom?
Richard Steinberg

3 Financing social innovation
Dennis R. Young

4 Philanthrocapitalism comes of age
Matthew Bishop and Michael Green
PART Ii THE LANDSCAPE

5 Co-operative and mutual finance
Jonathan Michie

6 Microfinance: A field in flux
Nicholas Sabin

7 Venture philanthropy: Development, evolution, and scaling

around the world
Rob John and Jed Emerson

8 Impact investing: A market in evolution
Anna Oleksiak, Alex Nicholls, and Jed Emerson

PART i MODELS AND METRICS

9 Measuring social impact
Alex Nicholls, Jeremy Nicholls, and Rob Paton

10 Risk and return in social finance: 'l am the market
Alex Nicholls and Emma Tomkinson

11 Projection, valuation, and pricing in social finance
Alex Nicholls and Aunnie Patton

Social finance

xi
xiii

45

64

96

13

133

156

185

207

253

282

31

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Luzern



viii CONTENTS

12 The Peterborough Pilot Social impact Bond 335
Alex Nicholls and Emma Tomkinson

PART IV INFRASTRUCTURE

13 The roles of government and policy in social finance 383
Rosemary Addis
14 Public policy for social finance in context 460

Roger Spear, Rob Paton, and Alex Nicholls

15 Building the social finance infrastructure 488
Rodney Schwartz, Clare Jones, and Alex Nicholls

PART V FUTURE DIRECTIONS

16 Crowdfunding in social finance 521
Othmar M. Lehner

17 Investing for social impact: Direct foreign investment and private
equity in Africa and South Asia 543
Peter Hinton and Sweta Penemetsa

18 islamic finance as social finance 572
Natalie Schoon

19 Environmental impact investing: Co-managing the ecological
and economic household 589
Jacob Harold, Joshua Spitzer, Jed Emerson, and Marieke Spence

Postscript: Is there a co-operative alternative to capitalism? 616
Dan Gregory

INDEX ' 629




	001257979 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



