## **CONTENTS**

	T OF FIGURES	i)
LIST OF TABLES ABOUT THE AUTHORS		x xii
	Social finance: Capitalizing social impact Alex Nicholls and Jed Emerson	1
PΑ	RT   CONTEXTS AND DEBATES	
1	Social finance: Does 'investment' add value? Geoff Mulgan	45
2	What should social finance invest in and with whom? Richard Steinberg	64
3	Financing social innovation Dennis R. Young	96
4	Philanthrocapitalism comes of age Matthew Bishop and Michael Green	113
PA	RT IF THE LANDSCAPE	
5	<b>Co-operative and mutual finance</b> Jonathan Michie	133
6	Microfinance: A field in flux Nicholas Şabin	156
7	Venture philanthropy: Development, evolution, and scaling around the world Rob John and Jed Emerson	185
8	Impact investing: A market in evolution Anna Oleksiak, Alex Nicholls, and Jed Emerson	207
PAI	RT III MODELS AND METRICS	
9	Measuring social impact Alex Nicholls, Jeremy Nicholls, and Rob Paton	253
10	Risk and return in social finance: 'I am the market' Alex Nicholls and Emma Tomkinson	282
11	Projection, valuation, and pricing in social finance Alex Nicholls and Aunnie Patton	311

## viii CONTENTS

12	The Peterborough Pilot Social Impact Bond Alex Nicholls and Emma Tomkinson	335	
PAI	RT IV INFRASTRUCTURE		
13	The roles of government and policy in social finance Rosemary Addis	383	
14	Public policy for social finance in context Roger Spear, Rob Paton, and Alex Nicholls	460	
15	<b>Building the social finance infrastructure</b> Rodney Schwartz, Clare Jones, and Alex Nicholls	488	
PART V FUTURE DIRECTIONS			
16	Crowdfunding in social finance Othmar M. Lehner	521	
17	Investing for social impact: Direct foreign investment and private equity in Africa and South Asia Peter Hinton and Sweta Penemetsa	543	
18	Islamic finance as social finance Natalie Schoon	572	
19	Environmental impact investing: Co-managing the ecological and economic household Jacob Harold, Joshua Spitzer, Jed Emerson, and Marieke Spence	589	
	Postscript: Is there a co-operative alternative to capitalism?  Dan Gregory	616	
INDEX		629	